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DNF
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Brian
Mark
Dallen
Mitch
Todd
Rudy
Jeff
Mark
Andy
Breck
Joel
Wayne
Travis
Jeff
Nicholas
Kira
Lee
Kevin
Ethan
Yila
Thom
Steven
Paul
Greg
Rachael
Thomas
Patrick
Robert
Barbara
Keith
Jon

Crowl
Austin
Ashby
Vaterlaus
Fogdall
Delgado
Boggess
Wheeler
Forth
Dalley
Parks
Rancourt
Lensing
Schutz
Potter
Dale
Goodwin
Warner
Mansfield
Ataman
Sowers
Boyenger
Lindauer
Kreller
Bazzett
Cox
Whalen
McAllaster
McAllaster
Lannom
Tracy

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Place

Bib Masters

9
42

1 -
35

13 1
12 2

4
39 3
14

11
26
30 4
20
41 5
28

10 -
15 6
37 7
22

2

33 8

5 9
21 10
18

3

7

38 11
25 12
24 1
19 DNF
34

40 Mile

Full Results - All

Place

Div
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1

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

[

P OO0 ~NO UL WN

DNF
DNF

Gender
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Chip Time
7:16:09.617
7:50:22.697
8:45:27.653
8:45:49.462
9:07:02.164
9:08:43.795
9:36:17.982
9:43:44.389
9:44:31.320
9:46:18.168
9:56:11.486
10:03:26.749
10:05:38.578
10:43:45.625
10:47:36.593
11:07:09.990
11:11:56.638
11:14:57.897
11:17:25.651
11:17:31.874
11:46:14.165
12:21:33.018
12:21:34.205
12:33:01.668
12:49:08.738
13:13:51.686
13:26:55.657
14:22:52.139
14:22:52.381
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:16:10.746
7:50:23.710
8:45:28.370
8:45:52.399
9:07:07.133
9:08:47.369
9:36:22.674
9:43:46.716
9:44:36.636
9:46:22.183
9:56:13.212
10:03:28.481
10:05:44.005
10:43:49.811
10:47:42.365
11:07:12.548
11:11:58.360
11:15:02.176
11:17:31.242
11:17:31.874
11:46:17.432
12:21:37.822
12:21:38.119
12:33:07.342
12:49:11.996
13:13:58.719
13:27:02.414
14:22:56.000
14:22:56.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Brian
Jana
Ulrich
bryon
John
Rodney
April

Crofts
Herzogova
Kamm
prather
Scott
Walter
Wilbur

Place
Bib Masters
8 DNS
16 DNS
17 DNS
29 DNS
32
36
40

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
40 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

mEII L

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Brian
Mark
Dallen
Mitch
Todd
Rudy
Jeff
Mark
Andy
Joel
Wayne
Travis
Jeff
Nicholas
Lee
Kevin
Ethan
Thom
Steven
Paul
Greg
Thomas
Patrick
Robert
Keith
Jon
Brian
Ulrich
bryon
John
Rodney

Crowl
Austin
Ashby
Vaterlaus
Fogdall
Delgado
Boggess
Wheeler
Forth
Parks
Rancourt
Lensing
Schutz
Potter
Goodwin
Warner
Mansfield
Sowers
Boyenger
Lindauer
Kreller
Cox
Whalen
McAllaster
Lannom
Tracy
Crofts
Kamm
prather
Scott
Walter

Place

Bib Masters

9
42

1 -
35

13 1
12 2

4
39 3
14
26
30 4
20
41 5
28

15 6
37 7
22

33 8

5 9
21 10
18

7

38 11
25 12
19 DNF
34

8 DNS
17 DNS
29 DNS
32

36

40 Mile

Place
Div

NOUODWWNUUODMBRNWRWNNERR R

[ee]

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Full Results - Male

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

7/16/2017

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Place
Gender
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DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZILZIZILZIZLILILELIZLZLLEL

Chip Time
7:16:09.617
7:50:22.697
8:45:27.653
8:45:49.462
9:07:02.164
9:08:43.795
9:36:17.982
9:43:44.389
9:44:31.320
9:56:11.486
10:03:26.749
10:05:38.578
10:43:45.625
10:47:36.593
11:11:56.638
11:14:57.897
11:17:25.651
11:46:14.165
12:21:33.018
12:21:34.205
12:33:01.668
13:13:51.686
13:26:55.657
14:22:52.139
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:16:10.746
7:50:23.710
8:45:28.370
8:45:52.399
9:07:07.133
9:08:47.369
9:36:22.674
9:43:46.716
9:44:36.636
9:56:13.212
10:03:28.481
10:05:44.005
10:43:49.811
10:47:42.365
11:11:58.360
11:15:02.176
11:17:31.242
11:46:17.432
12:21:37.822
12:21:38.119
12:33:07.342
13:13:58.719
13:27:02.414
14:22:56.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
10
16
20
25
29

DNS

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Breck
Kira
Yila
Rachael
Barbara
Jana
April

Dalley
Dale
Ataman
Bazzett
McAllaster
Herzogova
Wilbur

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

40 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
11 - Age 30-39
10 - - Age 40-49

2 - Age 20-29

3 1 Age 20-29
24 1 1 Age50-59
16 DNS DNS Age 40-49
40 DNS Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time

9:46:18.168
11:07:09.990
11:17:31.874
12:49:08.738
14:22:52.381
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:46:22.183
11:07:12.548
11:17:31.874
12:49:11.996
14:22:56.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

Z WN P

DNS

a b wWwN B

»

DNF
DNS

DNS

ZhwN R

Gender First Name

F
F

<L

m T

M =L

T

=L

Yila
Rachael

Joel
Travis
Ethan
John

Breck
April

Brian
Mark
Mitch
Jeff
Andy
Nicholas
Greg
Thomas
Jon
Rodney

Kira
Jana

Dallen
Todd
Kevin
Thom
Steven
Keith

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
40 Mile
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Ataman 2 20
Bazzett 3 25
Parks 26 11
Lensing 20 13
Mansfield 22 19
Scott 32 DNS
Dalley 11 10
Wilbur 40 DNS
Crowl 9 1
Austin 42 2
Vaterlaus 35 4
Boggess 4 7
Forth 14 9
Potter 28 15
Kreller 18 24
Cox 7 26
Tracy 34 DNF
Walter 36 DNS
Dale 10 16
Herzogova 16 DNS
Ashby 1 3
Fogdall 13 5
Warner 37 18
Sowers 33 21
Boyenger 5 22
Lannom 19 DNF

7/16/2017

Place

Masters Gender

Place

3
4

10

12

17
DNS

DNF

Chip Time
11:17:31.874
12:49:08.738

9:56:11.486
10:05:38.578
11:17:25.651
00:00.000

9:46:18.168
00:00.000

7:16:09.617
7:50:22.697
8:45:49.462
9:36:17.982
9:44:31.320
10:47:36.593
12:33:01.668
13:13:51.686
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:07:09.990
00:00.000

8:45:27.653
9:07:02.164
11:14:57.897
11:46:14.165
12:21:33.018
00:00.000

Gun Time
11:17:31.874
12:49:11.996

9:56:13.212
10:05:44.005
11:17:31.242
00:00.000

9:46:22.183
00:00.000

7:16:10.746
7:50:23.710
8:45:52.399
9:36:22.674
9:44:36.636
10:47:42.365
12:33:07.342
13:13:58.719
00:00.000
00:00.000

11:07:12.548
00:00.000

8:45:28.370
9:07:07.133
11:15:02.176
11:46:17.432
12:21:37.822
00:00.000

Page 1 of 2



Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS

O~NO OIS WNPE

)
Z
wn

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

M
M

LKL m

<

Brian
bryon

Barbara

Rudy
Mark
Wayne
Jeff
Lee
Paul
Patrick
Robert

Ulrich

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Group Results

Crofts
prather

McAllaster

Delgado
Wheeler
Rancourt
Schutz
Goodwin
Lindauer
Whalen
McAllaster

Kamm

40 Mile

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
8 DNS DNS DNS
29 DNS DNS DNS
24 29 1 5
12 6 2 6
39 8 3 8
30 12 4 11
41 14 5 13
15 17 6 15
21 23 10 20
38 27 11 23
25 28 12 24
17 DNS DNS DNS
7/16/2017

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

14:22:52.381

9:08:43.795

9:43:44.389
10:03:26.749
10:43:45.625
11:11:56.638
12:21:34.205
13:26:55.657
14:22:52.139

00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

14:22:56.000

9:08:47.369

9:43:46.716
10:03:28.481
10:43:49.811
11:11:58.360
12:21:38.119
13:27:02.414
14:22:56.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA

20
25

22
26
DNS

16
10

17
DNS
DNS

24
DNF

13

23

19

29

28

11

15
DNS

12

14
DNS

21

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dallen
Yila
Mark
Rachael
Jeff
Steven
Thomas
Brian
Brian
Kira
Breck
Rudy
Todd
Andy
Lee
Jana
Ulrich
Greg
Keith
Travis
Paul
Ethan
Barbara
Robert
Joel
Nicholas
bryon
Wayne
Jeff
John
Thom

Ashby
Ataman
Austin
Bazzett
Boggess
Boyenger
Cox
Crofts
Crowl
Dale
Dalley
Delgado
Fogdall
Forth
Goodwin
Herzogova
Kamm
Kreller
Lannom
Lensing
Lindauer
Mansfield
McAllaster
McAllaster
Parks
Potter
prather
Rancourt
Schutz
Scott
Sowers

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
40 Mile

Place

Bib Masters

1 -

2
42

3

4

5 9

7

8 DNS

9

10 -
11

12 2
13 1
14

15 6
16 DNS
17 DNS
18

19 DNF
20

21 10
22

24 1
25 12
26

28

29 DNS
30 4
41 5
32

33 8

List by Name - All

Place
Div

WER R

DNS
DNS

DNF

)
w

g
WZPrPWZPAPRPOFRPWON
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
3

3
2
4
7
19
22

DNS
1

GoOokFr N

DNS
DNS
21
DNF
12
20
17

24
10
14
DNS
11
13
DNS
18

Gender

=T IZIZIZIZIZIZEITNEEIZIZIZIZIEITNEZEZEIZEIETITNEESZSZSZEITNE L

Chip Time
8:45:27.653
11:17:31.874
7:50:22.697
12:49:08.738
9:36:17.982
12:21:33.018
13:13:51.686
00:00.000
7:16:09.617
11:07:09.990
9:46:18.168
9:08:43.795
9:07:02.164
9:44:31.320
11:11:56.638
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:33:01.668
00:00.000
10:05:38.578
12:21:34.205
11:17:25.651
14:22:52.381
14:22:52.139
9:56:11.486
10:47:36.593
00:00.000
10:03:26.749
10:43:45.625
00:00.000
11:46:14.165

Gun Time
8:45:28.370
11:17:31.874
7:50:23.710
12:49:11.996
9:36:22.674
12:21:37.822
13:13:58.719
00:00.000
7:16:10.746
11:07:12.548
9:46:22.183
9:08:47.369
9:07:07.133
9:44:36.636
11:11:58.360
00:00.000
00:00.000
12:33:07.342
00:00.000
10:05:44.005
12:21:38.119
11:17:31.242
14:22:56.000
14:22:56.000
9:56:13.212
10:47:42.365
00:00.000
10:03:28.481
10:43:49.811
00:00.000
11:46:17.432
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Place
OA
DNF

DNS
18
27

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Jon
Mitch
Rodney
Kevin
Patrick
Mark
April

Tracy
Vaterlaus
Walter
Warner
Whalen
Wheeler
Wilbur

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Place

40 Mile
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

DNF Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
7  Age 50-59
2 Age 50-59

DNS Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
DNF
4
DNS
16
23
8
DNS

Gender

ML

Chip Time
00:00.000
8:45:49.462
00:00.000
11:14:57.897
13:26:55.657
9:43:44.389
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
8:45:52.399
00:00.000
11:15:02.176
13:27:02.414
9:43:46.716
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Matt

uli
Nathan
Zeb
Jess
Teague
Heather
David
Jesus
Kent
Eric
Jose
Jason
Ben
Eric
Sean
Trisha
Milena
Bill
Brady
Angela
Jenny
Deborah
STEPHEN
Martha
Holly
Erin
Jennifer
Lauren
Graham
Anna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Sewall
Steidl
Ferrell
Perez
Asmussen
Holmes
Edic
Faught
Cabrera
May
Bjorkman
Cervantes
Boeckmann
Calabretta
Narad
Olson
Steidl
Arthur
Rupp
Vandegrift
Brown
Schon
Nelson
KRONE
Jaworski
Finch
Tilka

Li

McLean
Mackenzie
Applequist

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

292
270
225
257
203
233
223
224
216
284
208
218
209
217
251
254
289
202
288
278
213
265
252
240
234
226
286
242
249
247
201

20 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters

WNN P

N

Place
Div

BN

NUOTOADNW®RN

PO WWEFRPRNREPRFRPEPNREPOPR

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NPFPOOUR~AWDN

Gender

MTETNTTANENTINZEEITNNEZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZEINZEZEZIZEEE

Chip Time
2:49:16.253
2:53:30.908
3:08:04.387
3:09:03.752
3:10:35.101
3:16:26.393
3:16:40.325
3:20:12.507
3:26:38.124
3:32:22.854
3:37:43.694
3:41:02.835
3:49:36.959
3:52:04.754
3:52:35.597
3:54:10.034
3:55:17.550
3:57:19.699
4:06:16.236
4:06:16.619
4:10:55.008
4:11:44.001
4:12:35.344
4:18:28.858
4:25:16.887
4:25:38.949
4:26:52.609
4:27:19.675
4:29:05.929
4:33:31.837
4:34:12.641

Gun Time

2:49:17.169
2:53:32.275
3:08:04.387
3:09:05.985
3:10:36.936
3:16:28.135
3:16:43.768
3:20:14.515
3:26:43.674
3:32:23.805
3:37:46.175
3:41:04.904
3:49:40.311
3:52:07.247
3:52:35.597
3:54:11.706
3:55:19.457
3:57:22.285
4:06:19.191
4:06:19.479
4:10:58.788
4:11:45.869
4:12:35.344
4:18:32.536
4:25:21.749
4:25:46.459
4:26:58.189
4:27:22.598
4:29:10.108
4:33:42.724
4:34:18.313
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Sherri
33 Randy
34 Michael
35 Benjamin
36 Shelby
37 Sean
38 Bert

39 Brian
40 Jennifer
41 Karl

42 Cole

43 Jacob
44  Susan
45 Joshua
46 Dan

47 Dawn
48 Michael
49 Allen
50 Pat

51 Becky
52  Kristin
53 Doug
54  Jarl

55 Mike

56 Sam

57 Mariah
58 Angelie
59 Jenni
60 Carol
61 Warren
62 Andrew

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Nelson
Limani
Roche
Hipple
Smith
Konrad
Baumgaertner
Peters
Sowers
Remkes
Kaiserman
Radil
Henry
Thompson
Thompson
Bird

Clark
Bowlden
Clay
Dodds
Linzmeyer
Trees
Allen
Hargis
Wells
Crump
Harris
Moore
Reed
Terry
Bailey

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Place

Bib Masters
283 5
243 9
263 10
232 11
267

238

206

287

268 6
261 12
236

259

231 7
275

274 13
207

219 14
211 15
290

222 8
246 9
276 16
200 17
229 18
281 19
220 10
230

250

260 11
273 20
204

20 Mile

Full Results - All

Place
Div

PP P PP P
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
13
20
21
22
14
23
24
25
15
26
27
28
16
29
30
17
31
32
33
18
19
34
35
36
37
20
21
22
23
38
39

Gender

SEITTTTEZIZIZIZITNTNEZIZIZInNZEInNZEZIEInNEIEITNESEST

Chip Time
4:34:55.897
4:36:43.455
4:37:20.000
4:42:51.457
4:43:00.605
4:51:29.516
4:51:48.955
4:52:56.936
4:56:51.931
4:57:01.097
4:58:15.255
4:59:16.486
4:59:33.883
5:07:08.052
5:08:17.512
5:13:38.414
5:13:51.611
5:18:12.154
5:22:11.252
5:27:03.294
5:27:32.996
5:32:24.491
5:32:53.594
5:35:11.223
5:35:51.213
5:39:28.686
5:39:33.565
5:44:47.411
5:44:50.124
5:45:56.139
5:47:29.542

Gun Time

4:35:05.125
4:36:47.916
4:37:20.000
4:42:55.056
4:43:04.791
4:51:36.313
4:51:54.810
4:52:59.297
4:57:06.895
4:57:08.847
4:58:20.757
4:59:26.573
4:59:39.405
5:07:17.791
5:08:26.997
5:13:42.712
5:14:02.572
5:18:20.881
5:22:18.124
5:27:14.137
5:27:40.897
5:32:29.443
5:33:08.244
5:35:18.756
5:36:02.941
5:39:40.619
5:39:46.521
5:44:55.734
5:45:02.503
5:45:59.054
5:47:37.913
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Donna
Shannon
Cody
Curran
Jane
Ginger
Cayla
Kristi
Emily
Lisa
Melissa
Juliette
Ande
Kristine
Sherry
Betsy
Kim
Monica
Caitlin
Paula
Jim
Jeffrey
Tami
Jesus
Aidan
Todd

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bush
McCullough
Borders
Kneebone
Kreller

Floerchinger-Franks

Rimkis
Vaterlaus
Patten
Weinreich
Daniels
Jennings

Wilkes Parnett

Goodman
Summerfield
Ogden
Pierson

Van Bussum
Lanier

Bates

Boyle
Brownson
Parkinson
Rodriguez
Stephens
Arndt

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

20 Mile

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

215 8 Age 30-39
248 3  Age 20-29
210 5 Age 20-29
237 6 Age 20-29
239 9 Age 30-39
227 12 1 Age 60-69
262 4  Age 20-29
269 13 4  Age 50-59
256 10 Age 30-39
280 11 Age 30-39
221 14 9 Age 40-49
235 15 5 Age 50-59
282 16 2 Age 60-69
228 12 Age 30-39
272 17 6 Age 50-59
253 18 10 Age 40-49
258 19 11 Age 40-49
277 20 12 Age 40-49
241 13 Age 30-39
205 DNS DNS Age 40-49
212 DNS DNS Age 60-69
214 DNS DNS Age 40-49
255 DNS DNS Age 40-49
264 DNS DNS Age 40-49
271 DNS Age 20-29
285 DNS DNS Age 40-49

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
24
25
40
41
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=l =< W e T T e e e e e e e e e e Al i 1

Chip Time
5:49:57.875
5:52:05.027
5:52:05.096
5:52:10.947
5:55:38.223
6:02:29.452
6:03:07.074
6:03:23.184
6:03:24.209
6:04:25.347
6:05:35.866
6:51:12.151
7:01:24.122
7:03:49.105
7:23:38.691
7:23:54.749
7:26:10.217
7:37:58.404
7:38:02.676

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:50:06.510
5:52:11.430
5:52:11.698
5:52:10.947
5:55:53.651
6:02:39.582
6:03:12.290
6:03:30.940
6:03:32.200
6:04:32.209
6:05:44.699
6:51:22.728
7:01:28.792
7:04:02.078
7:23:48.561
7:23:54.749
7:26:19.471
7:38:13.227
7:38:13.558
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
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First Name Last Name

Matt

Uli
Nathan
Zeb
Jess
Teague
David
Jesus
Kent
Eric
Jose
Jason
Ben
Eric
Sean
Bill
Brady
STEPHEN
Graham
Randy
Michael
Benjamin
Sean
Bert
Brian
Karl
Cole
Jacob
Joshua
Dan
Michael

Sewall
Steidl
Ferrell
Perez
Asmussen
Holmes
Faught
Cabrera
May
Bjorkman
Cervantes
Boeckmann
Calabretta
Narad
Olson
Rupp
Vandegrift
KRONE
Mackenzie
Limani
Roche
Hipple
Konrad

Baumgaertner

Peters
Remkes
Kaiserman
Radil
Thompson
Thompson
Clark

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Bib Masters

292
270
225
257
203
233
224
216
284
208
218
209
217
251
254
288
278
240
247
243
263
232
238
206
287
261
236
259
275
274
219

Place

=

w

© 00~

el
= o

12

13
14

Place
Div

@(.D'S-b@OOCD\I(AJN\ING)I—‘G)I—‘NWLH&J}(DQJI—‘I\JI—‘NI—‘l

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

Gender

LTI ZILZIZIZIZLIZLILZLILZLLLEL

Chip Time
2:49:16.253
2:53:30.908
3:08:04.387
3:09:03.752
3:10:35.101
3:16:26.393
3:20:12.507
3:26:38.124
3:32:22.854
3:37:43.694
3:41:02.835
3:49:36.959
3:52:04.754
3:52:35.597
3:54:10.034
4:06:16.236
4:06:16.619
4:18:28.858
4:33:31.837
4:36:43.455
4:37:20.000
4:42:51.457
4:51:29.516
4:51:48.955
4:52:56.936
4:57:01.097
4:58:15.255
4:59:16.486
5:07:08.052
5:08:17.512
5:13:51.611

Gun Time

2:49:17.169
2:53:32.275
3:08:04.387
3:09:05.985
3:10:36.936
3:16:28.135
3:20:14.515
3:26:43.674
3:32:23.805
3:37:46.175
3:41:04.904
3:49:40.311
3:52:07.247
3:52:35.597
3:54:11.706
4:06:19.191
4:06:19.479
4:18:32.536
4:33:42.724
4:36:47.916
4:37:20.000
4:42:55.056
4:51:36.313
4:51:54.810
4:52:59.297
4:57:08.847
4:58:20.757
4:59:26.573
5:07:17.791
5:08:26.997
5:14:02.572
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Place
OA
49
50
53
54
55
56
61
62
65
66

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Allen
Pat
Doug
Jarl
Mike
Sam
Warren
Andrew
Cody
Curran
Jim
Jeffrey
Jesus
Aidan
Todd

Bowlden
Clay
Trees
Allen
Hargis
Wells
Terry
Bailey
Borders
Kneebone
Boyle
Brownson
Rodriguez
Stephens
Arndt

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
20 Mile
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
211 15
290
276 16
200 17
229 18
281 19
273 20
204
210
237
212 DNS
214 DNS
264 DNS
271
285 DNS

Place
Div
10
11
3
4
4
11
12
12
5
6
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI LL

Chip Time
5:18:12.154
5:22:11.252
5:32:24.491
5:32:53.594
5:35:11.223
5:35:51.213
5:45:56.139
5:47:29.542
5:52:05.096
5:52:10.947
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:18:20.881
5:22:18.124
5:32:29.443
5:33:08.244
5:35:18.756
5:36:02.941
5:45:59.054
5:47:37.913
5:52:11.698
5:52:10.947
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

7
17
18
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
31
32
36
40
44
47
51
52
57
58
59
60
63
64
67
68
69
70
71
72

Heather
Trisha
Milena
Angela
Jenny
Deborah
Martha
Holly
Erin
Jennifer
Lauren
Anna
Sherri
Shelby
Jennifer
Susan
Dawn
Becky
Kristin
Mariah
Angelie
Jenni
Carol
Donna
Shannon
Jane
Ginger
Cayla
Kristi
Emily
Lisa

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Edic

Steidl
Arthur
Brown
Schon
Nelson
Jaworski
Finch
Tilka

Li

McLean
Applequist
Nelson
Smith
Sowers
Henry

Bird
Dodds
Linzmeyer
Crump
Harris
Moore
Reed
Bush
McCullough
Kreller

Floerchinger-Franks

Rimkis
Vaterlaus
Patten
Weinreich

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Place
Bib Masters
223
289 -
202 -
213
265
252 1
234 2
226 3
286
242
249 4
201
283 5
267
268 6
231 7
207
222 8
246 9
220 10
230
250
260 11
215
248
239
227 12
262
269 13
256
280

20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

el

AP PRARPOWOWNOOODONOOUONOUONRIEPRRWWENEREDNEPE

= O

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVNOURWNRPOOOM~NOUNWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
3:16:40.325
3:55:17.550
3:57:19.699
4:10:55.008
4:11:44.001
4:12:35.344
4:25:16.887
4:25:38.949
4:26:52.609
4:27:19.675
4:29:05.929
4:34:12.641
4:34:55.897
4:43:00.605
4:56:51.931
4:59:33.883
5:13:38.414
5:27:03.294
5:27:32.996
5:39:28.686
5:39:33.565
5:44:47.411
5:44:50.124
5:49:57.875
5:52:05.027
5:55:38.223
6:02:29.452
6:03:07.074
6:03:23.184
6:03:24.209
6:04:25.347

Gun Time

3:16:43.768
3:55:19.457
3:57:22.285
4:10:58.788
4:11:45.869
4:12:35.344
4:25:21.749
4:25:46.459
4:26:58.189
4:27:22.598
4:29:10.108
4:34:18.313
4:35:05.125
4:43:04.791
4:57:06.895
4:59:39.405
5:13:42.712
5:27:14.137
5:27:40.897
5:39:40.619
5:39:46.521
5:44:55.734
5:45:02.503
5:50:06.510
5:52:11.430
5:55:53.651
6:02:39.582
6:03:12.290
6:03:30.940
6:03:32.200
6:04:32.209
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Place
OA
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Melissa
Juliette
Ande
Kristine
Sherry
Betsy
Kim
Monica
Caitlin
Paula
Tami

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Daniels
Jennings
Wilkes Parnett
Goodman
Summerfield
Ogden
Pierson

Van Bussum
Lanier

Bates
Parkinson

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

221
235
282
228
272
253
258
277
241
205
255

20 Mile
Full Results - Female

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
14 9 Age 40-49
15 5 Age 50-59
16 2 Age 60-69
12 Age 30-39
17 6 Age 50-59
18 10 Age 40-49
19 11 Age 40-49
20 12 Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
DNS DNS Age 40-49
DNS DNS Age 40-49
7/16/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
6:05:35.866
6:51:12.151
7:01:24.122
7:03:49.105
7:23:38.691
7:23:54.749
7:26:10.217
7:37:58.404
7:38:02.676

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
6:05:44.699
6:51:22.728
7:01:28.792
7:04:02.078
7:23:48.561
7:23:54.749
7:26:19.471
7:38:13.227
7:38:13.558
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=

M T T

=TI L
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<

Heather
Erin
Shelby
Shannon
Cayla

Matt
Nathan
Jesus
Sean
Sean
Jacob
Cody
Curran
Aidan

Angela
Jenny
Jennifer
Anna
Dawn
Angelie
Jenni
Donna
Jane
Emily
Lisa
Kristine
Caitlin

Zeb

Edic

Tilka

Smith
McCullough
Rimkis

Sewall
Ferrell
Cabrera
Olson
Konrad
Radil
Borders
Kneebone
Stephens

Brown
Schon

Li
Applequist
Bird
Harris
Moore
Bush
Kreller
Patten
Weinreich
Goodman
Lanier

Perez

20 Mile

Bib
223
286
267
248
262

292
225
216
254
238
259
210
237
271

213
265
242
201
207
230
250
215
239
256
280
228
241

257

7/16/2017

Place Place Place

OA Masters Gender

7 1
27 9
36 14
64 25
69 28

1 1

3 3

9 8
16 15
37 23
43 28
65 40
66 41

DNS DNS

21 4
22 5
28 10
31 12
47 17
58 21
59 22
63 24
67 26
71 30
72 31
76 35
81 40
4 4

Chip Time
3:16:40.325
4:26:52.609
4:43:00.605
5:52:05.027
6:03:07.074

2:49:16.253
3:08:04.387
3:26:38.124
3:54:10.034
4:51:29.516
4:59:16.486
5:52:05.096
5:52:10.947

00:00.000

4:10:55.008
4:11:44.001
4:27:19.675
4:34:12.641
5:13:38.414
5:39:33.565
5:44:47.411
5:49:57.875
5:55:38.223
6:03:24.209
6:04:25.347
7:03:49.105
7:38:02.676

3:09:03.752

Gun Time

3:16:43.768
4:26:58.189
4:43:04.791
5:52:11.430
6:03:12.290

2:49:17.169
3:08:04.387
3:26:43.674
3:54:11.706
4:51:36.313
4:59:26.573
5:52:11.698
5:52:10.947

00:00.000

4:10:58.788
4:11:45.869
4:27:22.598
4:34:18.313
5:13:42.712
5:39:46.521
5:44:55.734
5:50:06.510
5:55:53.651
6:03:32.200
6:04:32.209
7:04:02.078
7:38:13.558

3:09:05.985
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

ol
REhEBowo~v~ourwn

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwnek .

DNS
DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=TI L
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Jess
Kent
Jason
Ben
Brady
Bert
Brian
Cole
Joshua
Pat
Andrew

Trisha
Milena
Deborah
Holly
Lauren
Sherri
Jennifer
Becky
Kristin
Mariah
Melissa
Betsy
Kim
Monica
Paula
Tami

Uli
Teague

20 Mile

Bib
Asmussen 203
May 284
Boeckmann 209
Calabretta 217
Vandegrift 278
Baumgaertner 206
Peters 287
Kaiserman 236
Thompson 275
Clay 290
Bailey 204
Steidl 289
Arthur 202
Nelson 252
Finch 226
McLean 249
Nelson 283
Sowers 268
Dodds 222
Linzmeyer 246
Crump 220
Daniels 221
Ogden 253
Pierson 258
Van Bussum 277
Bates 205
Parkinson 255
Steidl 270
Holmes 233

7/16/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
5 5
10 9
13 12
14 13
20 17
38 24
39 25
42 27
45 29
50 33
62 39
17 - 2
18 - 3
23 1 6
26 3 8
29 4 11
32 5 13
40 6 15
51 8 18
52 9 19
57 10 20
73 14 32
78 18 37
79 19 38
80 20 39
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
2 - 2
6 1 6

Chip Time
3:10:35.101
3:32:22.854
3:49:36.959
3:52:04.754
4:06:16.619
4:51:48.955
4:52:56.936
4:58:15.255
5:07:08.052
5:22:11.252
5:47:29.542

3:55:17.550
3:57:19.699
4:12:35.344
4:25:38.949
4:29:05.929
4:34:55.897
4:56:51.931
5:27:03.294
5:27:32.996
5:39:28.686
6:05:35.866
7:23:54.749
7:26:10.217
7:37:58.404

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:53:30.908
3:16:26.393

Gun Time

3:10:36.936
3:32:23.805
3:49:40.311
3:52:07.247
4:06:19.479
4:51:54.810
4:52:59.297
4:58:20.757
5:07:17.791
5:22:18.124
5:47:37.913

3:55:19.457
3:57:22.285
4:12:35.344
4:25:46.459
4:29:10.108
4:35:05.125
4:57:06.895
5:27:14.137
5:27:40.897
5:39:40.619
6:05:44.699
7:23:54.749
7:26:19.471
7:38:13.227

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:53:32.275
3:16:28.135
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=TI LL
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David
Eric
Jose
Eric
Graham
Michael
Karl
Michael
Allen
Sam
Warren
Jeffrey
Jesus
Todd

Martha
Susan
Carol
Kristi
Juliette
Sherry

Bill
Randy
Doug
Mike

Ginger
Ande

STEPHEN

Faught
Bjorkman
Cervantes
Narad
Mackenzie
Roche
Remkes
Clark
Bowlden
Wells
Terry
Brownson
Rodriguez
Arndt

Jaworski
Henry

Reed
Vaterlaus
Jennings
Summerfield

Rupp
Limani

Trees
Hargis

Floerchinger-Franks
Wilkes Parnett

KRONE

20 Mile

Bib
224
208
218
251
247
263
261
219
211
281
273
214
264
285

234
231
260
269
235
272

288
243
276
229

227
282

240

7/16/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
8 2 7
11 3 10
12 4 11
15 5 14
30 8 19
34 10 21
41 12 26
48 14 31
49 15 32
56 19 37
61 20 38
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
DNS DNS DNS
25 2 7
44 7 16
60 11 23
70 13 29
74 15 33
77 17 36
19 6 16
33 9 20
53 16 34
55 18 36
68 12 27
75 16 34
24 7 18

Chip Time
3:20:12.507
3:37:43.694
3:41:02.835
3:52:35.597
4:33:31.837
4:37:20.000
4:57:01.097
5:13:51.611
5:18:12.154
5:35:51.213
5:45:56.139

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:25:16.887
4:59:33.883
5:44:50.124
6:03:23.184
6:51:12.151
7:23:38.691

4:06:16.236
4:36:43.455
5:32:24.491
5:35:11.223

6:02:29.452
7:01:24.122

4:18:28.858

Gun Time
3:20:14.515
3:37:46.175
3:41:04.904
3:52:35.597
4:33:42.724
4:37:20.000
4:57:08.847
5:14:02.572
5:18:20.881
5:36:02.941
5:45:59.054
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:25:21.749
4:59:39.405
5:45:02.503
6:03:30.940
6:51:22.728
7:23:48.561

4:06:19.191
4:36:47.916
5:32:29.443
5:35:18.756

6:02:39.582
7:01:28.792

4:18:32.536
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Place
Division Div
Age 60-69 2
Age 60-69 3
Age 60-69 4

Age 60-69 DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

20 Mile
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

M Benjamin Hipple 232

M Dan Thompson 274

M Jarl Allen 200

M Jim Boyle 212
7/16/2017

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
35 11 22
46 13 30
54 17 35
DNS DNS DNS

Chip Time Gun Time
4:42:51.457 4:42:55.056
5:08:17.512 5:08:26.997
5:32:53.594 5:33:08.244

00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA
54
31

DNS
18

62
DNS
38
47
11
13
65
49
DNS
21
DNS
63

14
12
48
50
57
73
51

26
68
76

First Name Last Name

Jarl
Anna
Todd
Milena
Jess
Andrew
Paula
Bert
Dawn
Eric
Jason
Cody
Allen
Jim
Angela
Jeffrey
Donna
Jesus
Ben
Jose
Michael
Pat
Mariah
Melissa
Becky
Heather
David
Nathan
Holly
Ginger
Kristine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Allen
Applequist
Arndt
Arthur
Asmussen
Bailey
Bates
Baumgaertner
Bird
Bjorkman
Boeckmann
Borders
Bowlden
Boyle
Brown
Brownson
Bush
Cabrera
Calabretta
Cervantes
Clark

Clay
Crump
Daniels
Dodds
Edic
Faught
Ferrell
Finch
Floerchinger-Franks
Goodman

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

200 17 4  Age 60-69
201 4  Age 30-39
285 DNS DNS Age 40-49
202 - - Age 40-49
203 2  Age 30-39
204 12 Age 30-39
205 DNS DNS Age 40-49
206 7 Age 30-39
207 5 Age 30-39
208 3 3 Age 40-49
209 4  Age 30-39
210 5 Age 20-29
211 15 10 Age 40-49
212 DNS DNS Age 60-69
213 1 Age 30-39
214 DNS DNS Age 40-49
215 8 Age 30-39
216 1 Age 20-29
217 5 Age 30-39
218 4 4  Age 40-49
219 14 9  Age 40-49
290 11 Age 30-39
220 10 8 Age 40-49
221 14 9  Age 40-49
222 8 6  Age 40-49
223 - Age 20-29
224 2 2  Age 40-49
225 - Age 20-29
226 3 2  Age 40-49
227 12 1 Age 60-69
228 12 Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
35
12
DNS
3
5
39
DNS
24
17
10
12
40
32
DNS
4
DNS
24
8
13
11
31
33
20
32
18
1
7
3
8
27
35

Gender

TTTZZIZITTTTIZILZZIZITNIENNSZIZIZIZITTSINSI NS L

Chip Time
5:32:53.594
4:34:12.641

00:00.000
3:57:19.699
3:10:35.101
5:47:29.542

00:00.000
4:51:48.955
5:13:38.414
3:37:43.694
3:49:36.959
5:52:05.096
5:18:12.154

00:00.000
4:10:55.008

00:00.000
5:49:57.875
3:26:38.124
3:52:04.754
3:41:02.835
5:13:51.611
5:22:11.252
5:39:28.686
6:05:35.866
5:27:03.294
3:16:40.325
3:20:12.507
3:08:04.387
4:25:38.949
6:02:29.452
7:03:49.105

Gun Time
5:33:08.244
4:34:18.313
00:00.000
3:57:22.285
3:10:36.936
5:47:37.913
00:00.000
4:51:54.810
5:13:42.712
3:37:46.175
3:49:40.311
5:52:11.698
5:18:20.881
00:00.000
4:10:58.788
00:00.000
5:50:06.510
3:26:43.674
3:52:07.247
3:41:04.904
5:14:02.572
5:22:18.124
5:39:40.619
6:05:44.699
5:27:14.137
3:16:43.768
3:20:14.515
3:08:04.387
4:25:46.459
6:02:39.582
7:04:02.078
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Place
OA
55
58
44
35

25
74
42
66
37
67
24
81
28
33
52
30
10
64
29
59
15
23
32
78
16

DNS
71

39
79

First Name

Mike
Angelie
Susan
Benjamin
Teague
Martha
Juliette
Cole
Curran
Sean
Jane
STEPHEN
Caitlin
Jennifer
Randy
Kristin
Graham
Kent
Shannon
Lauren
Jenni
Eric
Deborah
Sherri
Betsy
Sean
Tami
Emily
Zeb
Brian
Kim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hargis
Harris
Henry
Hipple
Holmes
Jaworski
Jennings
Kaiserman
Kneebone
Konrad
Kreller
KRONE
Lanier

Li

Limani
Linzmeyer
Mackenzie
May
McCullough
McLean
Moore
Narad
Nelson
Nelson
Ogden
Olson
Parkinson
Patten
Perez
Peters
Pierson

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

229 18 4  Age 50-59
230 6 Age 30-39
231 7 2  Age 50-59
232 11 2 Age 60-69
233 1 1 Age 40-49
234 2 1 Age50-59
235 15 5 Age 50-59
236 9 Age 30-39
237 6 Age 20-29
238 3 Age 20-29
239 9 Age 30-39
240 7 1 Age 60-69
241 13 Age 30-39
242 3  Age 30-39
243 9 2  Age 50-59
246 9 7  Age 40-49
247 8 6  Age 40-49
284 3 Age 30-39
248 3  Age 20-29
249 4 3  Age 40-49
250 7  Age 30-39
251 5 5 Age 40-49
252 1 1 Age 40-49
283 5 4  Age 40-49
253 18 10 Age 40-49
254 2 Age 20-29
255 DNS DNS Age 40-49
256 10 Age 30-39
257 1 Age 30-39
287 8 Age 30-39
258 19 11 Age 40-49

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
36
21
16
22
6
7
33
27
41
23
26
18
40
10
20
19
19
9
25
11
22
14
6
13
37
15
DNS
30
4
25
38

Gender

TZEETNMTEETNTTTEETNTNTTNI NSNS NI nnSInn

Chip Time
5:35:11.223
5:39:33.565
4:59:33.883
4:42:51.457
3:16:26.393
4:25:16.887
6:51:12.151
4:58:15.255
5:52:10.947
4:51:29.516
5:55:38.223
4:18:28.858
7:38:02.676
4:27:19.675
4:36:43.455
5:27:32.996
4:33:31.837
3:32:22.854
5:52:05.027
4:29:05.929
5:44:47.411
3:52:35.597
4:12:35.344
4:34:55.897
7:23:54.749
3:54:10.034

00:00.000
6:03:24.209
3:09:03.752
4:52:56.936
7:26:10.217

Gun Time
5:35:18.756
5:39:46.521
4:59:39.405
4:42:55.056
3:16:28.135
4:25:21.749
6:51:22.728
4:58:20.757
5:52:10.947
4:51:36.313
5:55:53.651
4:18:32.536
7:38:13.558
4:27:22.598
4:36:47.916
5:27:40.897
4:33:42.724
3:32:23.805
5:52:11.430
4:29:10.108
5:44:55.734
3:52:35.597
4:12:35.344
4:35:05.125
7:23:54.749
3:54:11.706
00:00.000
6:03:32.200
3:09:05.985
4:52:59.297
7:26:19.471
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Place
OA
43
60
41
69
34

DNS
19
22

36
40
17

DNS
77
61
46
45
27
53
80
20
70
72
56
75

First Name Last Name

Jacob Radil

Carol Reed

Karl Remkes
Cayla Rimkis
Michael Roche
Jesus Rodriguez
Bill Rupp

Jenny Schon

Matt Sewall
Shelby Smith
Jennifer Sowers
Trisha Steidl

uli Steidl

Aidan Stephens
Sherry Summerfield
Warren Terry

Dan Thompson
Joshua Thompson
Erin Tilka

Doug Trees
Monica Van Bussum
Brady Vandegrift
Kristi Vaterlaus
Lisa Weinreich
Sam Wells

Ande Wilkes Parnett

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

20 Mile

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

259 4  Age 20-29
260 11 3  Age 50-59
261 12 8 Age 40-49
262 4  Age 20-29
263 10 7  Age 40-49
264 DNS DNS Age 40-49
288 6 1 Age50-59
265 2 Age 30-39
292 - Age 20-29
267 2 Age 20-29
268 6 5 Age 40-49
289 - - Age 40-49
270 - - Age 40-49
271 DNS Age 20-29
272 17 6 Age 50-59
273 20 12 Age 40-49
274 13 3  Age 60-69
275 10 Age 30-39
286 1 Age 20-29
276 16 3  Age 50-59
277 20 12 Age 40-49
278 6 Age 30-39
269 13 4  Age 50-59
280 11 Age 30-39
281 19 11 Age 40-49
282 16 2 Age 60-69

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
28
23
26
28
21
DNS
16
5
1
14
15
2
2
DNS
36
38
30
29
9
34
39
17
29
31
37
34

Gender

TETNMTEETETESZIZI NSNS Z

Chip Time
4:59:16.486
5:44:50.124
4:57:01.097
6:03:07.074
4:37:20.000

00:00.000
4:06:16.236
4:11:44.001
2:49:16.253
4:43:00.605
4:56:51.931
3:55:17.550
2:53:30.908

00:00.000
7:23:38.691
5:45:56.139
5:08:17.512
5:07:08.052
4:26:52.609
5:32:24.491
7:37:58.404
4:06:16.619
6:03:23.184
6:04:25.347
5:35:51.213
7:01:24.122

Gun Time
4:59:26.573
5:45:02.503
4:57:08.847
6:03:12.290
4:37:20.000
00:00.000
4:06:19.191
4:11:45.869
2:49:17.169
4:43:04.791
4:57:06.895
3:55:19.457
2:53:32.275
00:00.000
7:23:48.561
5:45:59.054
5:08:26.997
5:07:17.791
4:26:58.189
5:32:29.443
7:38:13.227
4:06:19.479
6:03:30.940
6:04:32.209
5:36:02.941
7:01:28.792
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Place

o
>

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNEPE

First Name Last Name

Thomas
Brady
Stephanie
David
Scott
Hunter
Teresa
Scott
Kate
Kim A.
Michael
Kim
Jeff
John
Kate
Jason
Loren
Matt
Kierstin
Torrie
Kevin
Shane
Holly
Melissa
Sue
Brian
Jessica
Jim
Keri
Rachel
Andrea

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Gebhards
Johnson
Helm
Warnimont
Beecham
Legg
Deblieck
Swan
Koster
Cole
Blood
Kerley
Nelson
Adrian
Sullivan
Hill
Henry
Howell
Godson
Cope
Handford
Cole
Beech
Davidson
Langley
Murphy
Vance
Adrian
Legg
Postigo
Willems

Place
Bib Masters
132
145
138
191 -
106 1
155
125 -
181 2
153
119 1
108 3
148 2
198 4
102
180
141 5
139 6
143 7
133
122
136 8
120 9
105
124 3
154 4
163 10
188 5
101
156 6
173 7
193 8

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div

Y =

N

~NOONDTNEPWONONNREFPOPRPORPREANWE

Division

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

[

OOV NPPWONOORWEDN

16
13
14

Gender

TTTMETETTTIEIITTTIZZTSITTEETTTTIEINSITSZ

Chip Time
1:24:13.925
1:24:21.543
1:35:22.760
1:37:21.027
1:38:47.009
1:43:18.684
1:44:20.268
1:45:58.482
1:45:59.056
1:46:42.911
1:48:00.937
1:49:24.451
1:50:07.389
1:50:30.403
1:50:47.930
1:50:51.724
1:51:32.759
1:51:52.700
1:53:23.747
1:55:44.567
1:56:22.522
1:57:04.115
1:59:35.677
2:02:16.558
2:04:04.650
2:04:32.459
2:04:33.340
2:04:42.461
2:05:03.951
2:05:04.138
2:05:06.580

Gun Time

1:24:15.407
1:24:23.131
1:35:24.539
1:37:22.923
1:38:48.761
1:43:23.601
1:44:22.220
1:46:07.999
1:46:03.339
1:46:44.626
1:48:04.635
1:49:34.011
1:50:07.389
1:50:30.403
1:50:47.930
1:50:51.724
1:51:35.800
1:51:55.129
1:53:28.850
1:55:46.612
1:56:24.658
1:57:06.437
1:59:38.516
2:02:20.807
2:04:10.194
2:04:39.314
2:04:40.480
2:04:47.718
2:05:11.844
2:05:15.759
2:05:13.292
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Bob
Tammy
Alex
Lisa
Connie
Josie
Monica
Sunny
Amanda
Jordyn
Peter
Miranda
Taylor
Jody
Dana
Sara
Melissa
Katelyn
Lizzie
Jennifer
Trever
Margie
Scott
Kerry
Kristine
Raelene
Jason
Alex
Max
Bret
Ruth

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Burns
Hart
Cameron
Connor
Duvall
Valutis
Brower
Narad
Martinez
Neerdaels
Meidell
Welch
Legg
Erickson
Hunter
Wolf
Noah
Papineau
Allender
Schreiner
Klucken
Fritz

Bell
Hogan
Uravich
McDonough
Urry
Olson
Vaterlaus
Vaterlaus
Kennedy

Place

Bib Masters
113 11
137 9
114 12
121 10
128 11
187

112 12
165

160 13
166

162

192

157

129 14
144 15
195

167

171

103

175

149 13
131 16
107 14
142

185 17
161 18
186 15
199

190

189 16
147

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
1 Age 60-69
2  Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
3  Age 50-59
1 Age 60-69
3  Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
9  Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
2  Age 15-19
10 Age 40-49
11  Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
7  Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
9  Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
2 Age 60-69
5 Age 50-59
11  Age 40-49
4  Age 20-29
1 Age 20-29
4  Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
7/16/2017

Place
Gender
17
16
18
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
19
24
20
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
21
32
22
33
34
35
23
36
24
25
37

Gender

== o = & e e o TR = e e e e e e e TR e e e e e e Bl 1

Chip Time
2:05:06.872
2:06:27.555
2:06:28.176
2:06:34.284
2:10:40.446
2:10:40.646
2:13:28.072
2:13:28.805
2:14:19.580
2:14:31.599
2:15:42.170
2:16:34.769
2:20:01.306
2:20:38.003
2:21:45.835
2:22:05.122
2:22:27.660
2:22:31.853
2:22:34.446
2:22:40.287
2:22:41.665
2:23:39.560
2:24:40.981
2:26:53.444
2:26:56.851
2:27:06.127
2:30:54.261
2:31:13.996
2:32:25.245
2:32:26.426
2:33:54.969

Gun Time

2:05:14.614
2:06:30.788
2:06:31.025
2:06:38.831
2:10:45.026
2:10:44.796
2:13:31.347
2:13:31.198
2:14:30.131
2:14:31.599
2:15:49.300
2:16:37.613
2:20:06.386
2:20:42.090
2:21:49.456
2:22:13.051
2:22:40.609
2:22:45.122
2:22:45.804
2:22:53.891
2:22:41.665
2:23:43.248
2:24:49.549
2:27:00.514
2:27:02.693
2:27:10.874
2:31:00.482
2:31:25.235
2:32:31.659
2:32:32.270
2:34:02.278
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Patricia

64 Patty

65 Michelle

66 Don

67 Theresa

68 Art

69 Colleen

70 Caleb
71 Robin
72 Julie
73 Lisa
74 Kyle

75 Jennifer

76 Claire
77 Anna
78 Justin
79 Kathy
80 Rick

81 Rachel

82 Vicki
83 Jacki

84 Jessica

85 Joel

86 Richard

87 Cindy

88 Connie

89 Eric
90 Piers
91 John
DNS Alita
DNS Alex

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Stallsmith
Doerr
Kormanik
Adrian
Legg
Schultz
Dibble
Knox
Knight
Okamura
Carlson
Trees
Boyd
Boyd
Linhardt
Linhardt
Green
Griffith
Johnson
Trees
Shawd
Young
Young
Cartner
Hess
Olson
Olson
Carey
Neff
Ashmore
Boehm

Place

Bib Masters
179 19
127 20
152 21
100 17
158 22
176 18
126 23
151

150 24
168 25
116

182

111 26
110

244

245

134 27
301 19
146

184 28
177 29
196 30
197 20
117 21
140 31
169 32
170 22
115 23
300 24
104 DNS
109 DNS

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Full Results - All

10 Mile

Place

Div
12
6
7
12
13
5
8
3
14
9
13
2
15
14
5
3
3
2
15
10
11
16
13
3
12
4
1
14
15

DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
38
39
40
26
41
27
42
28
43
44
45
29
46
47
48
30
49
31
50
51
52
53
32
33
54
55
34
35
36
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

[
=
M
=
M
E
M
E
=
E
M
E
=
E
M
E
M
E
=
E
=
M
M
E
E
M
M
M
E
M

Chip Time
2:33:59.924
2:34:03.487
2:34:03.600
2:35:38.729
2:38:28.522
2:38:40.086
2:42:21.289
2:42:24.837
2:42:47.582
2:46:20.492
2:47:32.461
2:50:10.754
2:50:49.305
2:50:49.688
2:53:04.199
2:53:05.259
2:58:57.821
3:04:23.262
3:05:22.744
3:16:59.581
3:17:00.181
3:18:27.796
3:18:28.930
3:22:22.326
3:33:31.894
3:33:47.822
3:33:49.615
3:40:15.920
3:40:16.069

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:34:09.731
2:34:08.814
2:34:08.653
2:35:44.661
2:38:37.324
2:38:47.997
2:42:32.690
2:42:37.584
2:43:00.510
2:46:29.638
2:47:43.381
2:50:17.775
2:50:57.809
2:50:58.192
2:53:13.119
2:53:14.299
2:59:07.087
3:04:27.343
3:05:33.979
3:17:06.772
3:17:07.094
3:18:42.247
3:18:43.684
3:22:28.397
3:33:40.368
3:33:59.767
3:34:01.366
3:40:28.269
3:40:28.258
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters
DNS Sally Cleary
DNS Ashleigh D'Antonio
DNS Kylie Falk
DNS Pamela Hamlin
DNS Emma Levant
DNS Courtney Murray
DNS Tracy Perkins
DNS Kiristine Rees
DNS Sarah Simmons
DNS Sean Trees
DNS Sandy Williams

www.ProRaceTiming.com

118
123
130
135
159
164
172
174
178
183
194

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Place

DNS

DNS
DNS

Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

10 Mile

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

TS TTTTTTT T

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Thomas
2  Brady
4  David
5 Scott
6 Hunter
8 Scott
11 Michael
13 Jeff

14 John
16 Jason
17 Loren
18 Matt
21 Kevin
22 Shane
26 Brian
28 Jim

32 Bob
34 Alex
42  Peter
44 Taylor
52 Trever
54  Scott
58 Jason
60 Max
61 Bret
66 Don
68 Art

70 Caleb
74  Kyle
78 Justin
80 Rick

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Gebhards
Johnson
Warnimont
Beecham
Legg
Swan
Blood
Nelson
Adrian
Hill

Henry
Howell
Handford
Cole
Murphy
Adrian
Burns
Cameron
Meidell
Legg
Klucken
Bell

uUrry
Vaterlaus
Vaterlaus
Adrian
Schultz
Knox
Trees
Linhardt
Griffith

Place

Bib Masters
132

145

191 -
106 1
155

181 2
108 3
198 4
102

141 5
139 6
143 7
136 8
120 9
163 10
101

113 11
114 12
162

157

149 13
107 14
186 15
190

189 16
100 17
176 18
151

182

245

301 19

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Full Results - Male

10 Mile

Place

Div
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

16

28

Gender
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Chip Time
1:24:13.925
1:24:21.543
1:37:21.027
1:38:47.009
1:43:18.684
1:45:58.482
1:48:00.937
1:50:07.389
1:50:30.403
1:50:51.724
1:51:32.759
1:51:52.700
1:56:22.522
1:57:04.115
2:04:32.459
2:04:42.461
2:05:06.872
2:06:28.176
2:15:42.170
2:20:01.306
2:22:41.665
2:24:40.981
2:30:54.261
2:32:25.245
2:32:26.426
2:35:38.729
2:38:40.086
2:42:24.837
2:50:10.754
2:53:05.259
3:04:23.262

Gun Time

1:24:15.407
1:24:23.131
1:37:22.923
1:38:48.761
1:43:23.601
1:46:07.999
1:48:04.635
1:50:07.389
1:50:30.403
1:50:51.724
1:51:35.800
1:51:55.129
1:56:24.658
1:57:06.437
2:04:39.314
2:04:47.718
2:05:14.614
2:06:31.025
2:15:49.300
2:20:06.386
2:22:41.665
2:24:49.549
2:31:00.482
2:32:31.659
2:32:32.270
2:35:44.661
2:38:47.997
2:42:37.584
2:50:17.775
2:53:14.299
3:04:27.343
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
85 Joel
86 Richard
89 Eric
90 Piers
91 John
DNS Alex
DNS Sean

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Young
Cartner
Olson
Carey
Neff
Boehm
Trees

Place
Bib Masters
197 20
117 21
170 22
115 23
300 24
109 DNS
183

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Full Results - Male

10 Mile

Place

Div
13
3
1
14
15
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
DNS
DNS

Gender

<

M
M
M
M
M
M

Chip Time
3:18:28.930
3:22:22.326
3:33:49.615
3:40:15.920
3:40:16.069

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:18:43.684
3:22:28.397
3:34:01.366
3:40:28.269
3:40:28.258
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters
3  Stephanie Helm 138
7 Teresa Deblieck 125 -
9 Kate Koster 153
10 Kim A. Cole 119 1
12 Kim Kerley 148 2
15 Kate Sullivan 180
19 Kierstin Godson 133
20 Torrie Cope 122
23 Holly Beech 105
24 Melissa Davidson 124 3
25 Sue Langley 154 4
27 Jessica Vance 188 5
29 Keri Legg 156 6
30 Rachel Postigo 173 7
31 Andrea Willems 193 8
33 Tammy Hart 137 9
35 Lisa Connor 121 10
36 Connie Duvall 128 11
37 Josie Valutis 187
38 Monica Brower 112 12
39 Sunny Narad 165
40 Amanda Martinez 160 13
41  Jordyn Neerdaels 166
43 Miranda Welch 192
45  Jody Erickson 129 14
46 Dana Hunter 144 15
47 Sara Wolf 195
48 Melissa Noah 167
49 Katelyn Papineau 171
50 Lizzie Allender 103
51 Jennifer Schreiner 175

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

Boo~v~obBoworowrwnm~NoohrrWNNRRNE

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE
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Gender
F
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Chip Time
1:35:22.760
1:44:20.268
1:45:59.056
1:46:42.911
1:49:24.451
1:50:47.930
1:53:23.747
1:55:44.567
1:59:35.677
2:02:16.558
2:04:04.650
2:04:33.340
2:05:03.951
2:05:04.138
2:05:06.580
2:06:27.555
2:06:34.284
2:10:40.446
2:10:40.646
2:13:28.072
2:13:28.805
2:14:19.580
2:14:31.599
2:16:34.769
2:20:38.003
2:21:45.835
2:22:05.122
2:22:27.660
2:22:31.853
2:22:34.446
2:22:40.287

Gun Time

1:35:24.539
1:44:22.220
1:46:03.339
1:46:44.626
1:49:34.011
1:50:47.930
1:53:28.850
1:55:46.612
1:59:38.516
2:02:20.807
2:04:10.194
2:04:40.480
2:05:11.844
2:05:15.759
2:05:13.292
2:06:30.788
2:06:38.831
2:10:45.026
2:10:44.796
2:13:31.347
2:13:31.198
2:14:30.131
2:14:31.599
2:16:37.613
2:20:42.090
2:21:49.456
2:22:13.051
2:22:40.609
2:22:45.122
2:22:45.804
2:22:53.891
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Place

OA
53
55
56
57
59
62
63
64
65
67
69
71
72
73
75
76
77
79
81
82
83
84
87
88

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Margie
Kerry
Kristine
Raelene
Alex
Ruth
Patricia
Patty
Michelle
Theresa
Colleen
Robin
Julie
Lisa
Jennifer
Claire
Anna
Kathy
Rachel
Vicki
Jacki
Jessica
Cindy
Connie
Alita
Sally
Ashleigh
Kylie
Pamela
Emma
Courtney

Fritz
Hogan
Uravich
McDonough
Olson
Kennedy
Stallsmith
Doerr
Kormanik
Legg
Dibble
Knight
Okamura
Carlson
Boyd
Boyd
Linhardt
Green
Johnson
Trees
Shawd
Young
Hess
Olson
Ashmore
Cleary
D'Antonio
Falk
Hamlin
Levant
Murray

Place

Bib Masters
131 16
142

185 17
161 18
199

147

179 19
127 20
152 21
158 22
126 23
150 24
168 25
116

111 26
110

244

134 27
146

184 28
177 29
196 30
140 31
169 32
104 DNS
118

123

130

135 DNS
159

164

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
10 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place

Div
4
11
2
5
4
12
12
6
7
13
8
14
9
13
15
14
5
3
15
10
11
16
12
4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
2:23:39.560
2:26:53.444
2:26:56.851
2:27:06.127
2:31:13.996
2:33:54.969
2:33:59.924
2:34:03.487
2:34:03.600
2:38:28.522
2:42:21.289
2:42:47.582
2:46:20.492
2:47:32.461
2:50:49.305
2:50:49.688
2:53:04.199
2:58:57.821
3:05:22.744
3:16:59.581
3:17:00.181
3:18:27.796
3:33:31.894
3:33:47.822

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:23:43.248
2:27:00.514
2:27:02.693
2:27:10.874
2:31:25.235
2:34:02.278
2:34:09.731
2:34:08.814
2:34:08.653
2:38:37.324
2:42:32.690
2:43:00.510
2:46:29.638
2:47:43.381
2:50:57.809
2:50:58.192
2:53:13.119
2:59:07.087
3:05:33.979
3:17:06.772
3:17:07.094
3:18:42.247
3:33:40.368
3:33:59.767
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters
DNS Tracy Perkins 172 DNS
DNS Kristine Rees 174 DNS
DNS Sarah Simmons 178
DNS Sandy Williams 194

www.ProRaceTiming.com

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Full Results - Female

10 Mile

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
=
F

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div
1
2
3

N

A WN PP

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Z WN P

a b wNPF

M
M
M
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
10 Mile

John
Jim
Caleb

Kate

Thomas
Hunter
Taylor

Stephanie
Kate

Holly
Jordyn
Alex
Anna
Kylie
Emma
Courtney
Sandy

Max
Kyle
Justin
Sean

Kierstin
Torrie
Josie
Sunny
Miranda

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

Bib
Adrian 102
Adrian 101
Knox 151
Koster 153
Gebhards 132
Legg 155
Legg 157
Helm 138
Sullivan 180
Beech 105
Neerdaels 166
Olson 199
Linhardt 244
Falk 130
Levant 159
Murray 164
Williams 194
Vaterlaus 190
Trees 182
Linhardt 245
Trees 183
Godson 133
Cope 122
Valutis 187
Narad 165
Welch 192

7/16/2017

Place

OA
14
28
70

9

=

44

15
23
41
59
77
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

60

74

78
DNS

19
20
37
39
43

Place Place
Masters Gender
9
16
28

DNS

19
21
24

Chip Time
1:50:30.403
2:04:42.461
2:42:24.837

1:45:59.056

1:24:13.925
1:43:18.684
2:20:01.306

1:35:22.760
1:50:47.930
1:59:35.677
2:14:31.599
2:31:13.996
2:53:04.199
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:32:25.245
2:50:10.754
2:53:05.259

00:00.000

1:53:23.747
1:55:44.567
2:10:40.646
2:13:28.805
2:16:34.769

Gun Time

1:50:30.403
2:04:47.718
2:42:37.584

1:46:03.339

1:24:15.407
1:43:23.601
2:20:06.386

1:35:24.539
1:50:47.930
1:59:38.516
2:14:31.599
2:31:25.235
2:53:13.119
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:32:31.659
2:50:17.775
2:53:14.299

00:00.000

1:53:28.850
1:55:46.612
2:10:44.796
2:13:31.198
2:16:37.613
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
DNS
DNS
DNS
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

10 Mile

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

=
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Sara
Melissa
Katelyn
Lizzie
Jennifer
Kerry
Ruth
Lisa
Claire
Rachel
Sally
Ashleigh
Sarah

Brady
Peter

Kim A.
Kim
Melissa
Jessica
Keri
Rachel
Andrea
Monica
Amanda
Jody
Dana
Patricia
Theresa
Robin

Wolf 195
Noah 167
Papineau 171
Allender 103
Schreiner 175
Hogan 142
Kennedy 147
Carlson 116
Boyd 110
Johnson 146
Cleary 118
D'Antonio 123
Simmons 178
Johnson 145
Meidell 162
Cole 119
Kerley 148
Davidson 124
Vance 188
Legg 156
Postigo 173
Willems 193
Brower 112
Martinez 160
Erickson 129
Hunter 144
Stallsmith 179
Legg 158
Knight 150
7/16/2017

Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
55
62
73
76
81
DNS
DNS
DNS

42

10
12
24
27
29
30
31
38
40
45
46
63
67
71

Place

Masters Gender

ESRo~NouwNk

NN BB
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Place

27
28
29
30
31
33
37
45
47
50
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
2:22:05.122
2:22:27.660
2:22:31.853
2:22:34.446
2:22:40.287
2:26:53.444
2:33:54.969
2:47:32.461
2:50:49.688
3:05:22.744

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:24:21.543
2:15:42.170

1:46:42.911
1:49:24.451
2:02:16.558
2:04:33.340
2:05:03.951
2:05:04.138
2:05:06.580
2:13:28.072
2:14:19.580
2:20:38.003
2:21:45.835
2:33:59.924
2:38:28.522
2:42:47.582

Gun Time
2:22:13.051
2:22:40.609
2:22:45.122
2:22:45.804
2:22:53.891
2:27:00.514
2:34:02.278
2:47:43.381
2:50:58.192
3:05:33.979
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:24:23.131
2:15:49.300

1:46:44.626
1:49:34.011
2:02:20.807
2:04:40.480
2:05:11.844
2:05:15.759
2:05:13.292
2:13:31.347
2:14:30.131
2:20:42.090
2:21:49.456
2:34:09.731
2:38:37.324
2:43:00.510
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
10 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 F Jennifer Boyd 111 75 26 46 2:50:49.305 2:50:57.809
Age 40-49 F Jessica Young 196 84 30 53 3:18:27.796 3:18:42.247
Age 40-49 1 M Scott Beecham 106 5 1 4 1:38:47.009 1:38:48.761
Age 40-49 2 M Scott Swan 181 8 2 6 1:45:58.482 1:46:07.999
Age 40-49 3 M Michael Blood 108 11 3 7 1:48:00.937 1:48:04.635
Age 40-49 4 M Jeff Nelson 198 13 4 8 1:50:07.389 1:50:07.389
Age 40-49 5 M Jason Hill 141 16 5 10 1:50:51.724 1:50:51.724
Age 40-49 6 M Matt Howell 143 18 7 12 1:51:52.700 1:51:55.129
Age 40-49 7 M Kevin Handford 136 21 8 13 1:56:22.522 1:56:24.658
Age 40-49 8 M Shane Cole 120 22 9 14 1:57:04.115 1:57:06.437
Age 40-49 M Trever Klucken 149 52 13 21 2:22:41.665 2:22:41.665
Age 40-49 M Scott Bell 107 54 14 22 2:24:40.981 2:24:49.549
Age 40-49 M Jason Urry 186 58 15 23 2:30:54.261 2:31:00.482
Age 40-49 M Don Adrian 100 66 17 26 2:35:38.729 2:35:44.661
Age 40-49 M Joel Young 197 85 20 32 3:18:28.930 3:18:43.684
Age 40-49 M Piers Carey 115 90 23 35 3:40:15.920 3:40:28.269
Age 40-49 M John Neff 300 91 24 36 3:40:16.069 3:40:28.258
Age 40-49 M Alex Boehm 109 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 50-59 - F Teresa Deblieck 125 7 - 2 1:44:20.268 1:44:22.220
Age 50-59 1 F Sue Langley 154 25 4 11 2:04:04.650 2:04:10.194
Age 50-59 2 F Tammy Hart 137 33 9 16 2:06:27.555 2:06:30.788
Age 50-59 3 F Lisa Connor 121 35 10 17 2:06:34.284 2:06:38.831
Age 50-59 4 F Margie Fritz 131 53 16 32 2:23:39.560 2:23:43.248
Age 50-59 5 F Raelene McDonough 161 57 18 35 2:27:06.127 2:27:10.874
Age 50-59 6 F Patty Doerr 127 64 20 39 2:34:03.487 2:34:08.814
Age 50-59 7 F Michelle Kormanik 152 65 21 40 2:34:03.600 2:34:08.653
Age 50-59 8 F Colleen Dibble 126 69 23 42 2:42:21.289 2:42:32.690
Age 50-59 9 F Julie Okamura 168 72 25 44 2:46:20.492 2:46:29.638
Age 50-59 10 F Vicki Trees 184 82 28 51 3:16:59.581 3:17:06.772
www.ProRaceTiming.com 7/16/2017 Page 3 of 4



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
11
12
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Gender First Name Last Name
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McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017
10 Mile
Group Results

Jacki
Cindy
Pamela
Tracy
Kristine

David
Loren
Brian
Alex
Bret
Art

Connie
Kristine
Kathy
Connie
Alita

Bob
Rick
Richard

Eric

Bib
Shawd 177
Hess 140
Hamlin 135
Perkins 172
Rees 174
Warnimont 191
Henry 139
Murphy 163
Cameron 114
Vaterlaus 189
Schultz 176
Duvall 128
Uravich 185
Green 134
Olson 169
Ashmore 104
Burns 113
Griffith 301
Cartner 117
Olson 170

7/16/2017

Place
OA
83
87
DNS
DNS
DNS

4
17
26
34
61
68

36
56
79
88
DNS

32
80
86

89

Place Place
Masters Gender
29 52
31 54
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
- 3
6 11
10 15
12 18
16 25
18 27
11 18
17 34
27 49
32 55
DNS DNS
11 17
19 31
21 33
22 34

Chip Time
3:17:00.181
3:33:31.894
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:37:21.027
1:51:32.759
2:04:32.459
2:06:28.176
2:32:26.426
2:38:40.086

2:10:40.446
2:26:56.851
2:58:57.821
3:33:47.822

00:00.000

2:05:06.872
3:04:23.262
3:22:22.326

3:33:49.615

Gun Time

3:17:07.094

3:33:40.368
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:37:22.923
1:51:35.800
2:04:39.314
2:06:31.025
2:32:32.270
2:38:47.997

2:10:45.026
2:27:02.693
2:59:07.087
3:33:59.767

00:00.000

2:05:14.614
3:04:27.343
3:22:28.397

3:34:01.366
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

66 Don
28 Jim

14 John
50 Lizzie
DNS Alita
23 Holly
5 Scott
54  Scott
11 Michael
DNS Alex
76 Claire
75 Jennifer
38 Monica
32 Bob
34 Alex
90 Piers
73 Lisa
86 Richard
DNS Sally
10 Kim A.
22 Shane
35 Lisa
20 Torrie
DNS Ashleigh
24 Melissa
7 Teresa
69 Colleen
64 Patty
36 Connie
45  Jody
DNS Kylie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adrian
Adrian
Adrian
Allender
Ashmore
Beech
Beecham
Bell
Blood
Boehm
Boyd
Boyd
Brower
Burns
Cameron
Carey
Carlson
Cartner
Cleary
Cole
Cole
Connor
Cope
D'Antonio
Davidson
Deblieck
Dibble
Doerr
Duvall
Erickson
Falk

Place
Bib Masters
100 17
101
102
103
104 DNS
105
106 1
107 14
108 3
109 DNS
110
111 26
112 12
113 11
114 12
115 23
116
117 21
118
119 1
120 9
121 10
122
123
124 3
125 -
126 23
127 20
128 11
129 14
130

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
12 Age 40-49
2 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
9  Age 30-39
DNS Age 60-69
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
3  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
14 Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
3  Age 50-59
14  Age 40-49
13 Age 30-39
3  Age 60-69
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
8  Age 40-49
3 Age50-59
2 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
- Age 50-59
8 Age 50-59
6 Age50-59
1 Age 60-69
10 Age 40-49

10 Mile

DNS Age 20-29

7/16/2017

Place
Gender

26
16
9
30
DNS
9
4
22
7
DNS
47
46
20
17
18
35
45
33
DNS
4
14
17
8
DNS
10
2
42
39
18
25
DNS

Gender

TTTTTTTTTTEITTINSZTTTTIZIZIZITTISSZ

Chip Time
2:35:38.729
2:04:42.461
1:50:30.403
2:22:34.446

00:00.000
1:59:35.677
1:38:47.009
2:24:40.981
1:48:00.937

00:00.000
2:50:49.688
2:50:49.305
2:13:28.072
2:05:06.872
2:06:28.176
3:40:15.920
2:47:32.461
3:22:22.326

00:00.000
1:46:42.911
1:57:04.115
2:06:34.284
1:55:44.567

00:00.000
2:02:16.558
1:44:20.268
2:42:21.289
2:34:03.487
2:10:40.446
2:20:38.003

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:35:44.661
2:04:47.718
1:50:30.403
2:22:45.804
00:00.000
1:59:38.516
1:38:48.761
2:24:49.549
1:48:04.635
00:00.000
2:50:58.192
2:50:57.809
2:13:31.347
2:05:14.614
2:06:31.025
3:40:28.269
2:47:43.381
3:22:28.397
00:00.000
1:46:44.626
1:57:06.437
2:06:38.831
1:55:46.612
00:00.000
2:02:20.807
1:44:22.220
2:42:32.690
2:34:08.814
2:10:45.026
2:20:42.090
00:00.000
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Place
OA
53

19
79
80
DNS
21
33

17
87
16
55
18
46

81
62
12
52
71
70
65

25

29
44
67
DNS
77

First Name Last Name

Margie
Thomas
Kierstin
Kathy
Rick
Pamela
Kevin
Tammy
Stephanie
Loren
Cindy
Jason
Kerry
Matt
Dana
Brady
Rachel
Ruth
Kim
Trever
Robin
Caleb
Michelle
Kate
Sue
Hunter
Keri
Taylor
Theresa
Emma
Anna

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Fritz
Gebhards
Godson
Green
Griffith
Hamlin
Handford
Hart
Helm
Henry
Hess

Hill
Hogan
Howell
Hunter
Johnson
Johnson
Kennedy
Kerley
Klucken
Knight
Knox
Kormanik
Koster
Langley
Legg
Legg
Legg

Legg
Levant

Linhardt

Place
Bib Masters
131 16
132
133
134 27
301 19
135 DNS
136 8
137 9
138
139 6
140 31
141 5
142
143 7
144 15
145
146
147
148 2
149 13
150 24
151
152 21
153
154 4
155
156 6
157
158 22
159
244

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
4 Age 50-59
- Age 15-19
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 60-69
2 Age 60-69
DNS Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
- Age 20-29
1 Age 50-59
12 Age 50-59
5 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
11  Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
14 Age 40-49
3 Age 14 & Under
7  Age 50-59
- Age 15-19
1 Age 50-59
1 Age15-19
5 Age 40-49
2  Age 15-19
13 Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
5 Age 20-29
7/16/2017

10 Mile

Place
Gender
32
1
7
49
31
DNS
13
16
1
11
54
10
33
12
26
2
50
37
5
21
43
28
40
3
11
5
13
20
41
DNS
48

Gender

TTTMETETTTITETNEITNTTNETNESTNESTNENTnEInSTnnE

Chip Time
2:23:39.560
1:24:13.925
1:53:23.747
2:58:57.821
3:04:23.262

00:00.000
1:56:22.522
2:06:27.555
1:35:22.760
1:51:32.759
3:33:31.894
1:50:51.724
2:26:53.444
1:51:52.700
2:21:45.835
1:24:21.543
3:05:22.744
2:33:54.969
1:49:24.451
2:22:41.665
2:42:47.582
2:42:24.837
2:34:03.600
1:45:59.056
2:04:04.650
1:43:18.684
2:05:03.951
2:20:01.306
2:38:28.522

00:00.000
2:53:04.199

Gun Time
2:23:43.248
1:24:15.407
1:53:28.850
2:59:07.087
3:04:27.343
00:00.000
1:56:24.658
2:06:30.788
1:35:24.539
1:51:35.800
3:33:40.368
1:50:51.724
2:27:00.514
1:51:55.129
2:21:49.456
1:24:23.131
3:05:33.979
2:34:02.278
1:49:34.011
2:22:41.665
2:43:00.510
2:42:37.584
2:34:08.653
1:46:03.339
2:04:10.194
1:43:23.601
2:05:11.844
2:20:06.386
2:38:37.324
00:00.000
2:53:13.119
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Place
OA
78
40
57
42
26
DNS
39
41
91
13
48
72
59
88
89
49
DNS
30
DNS
51
68
83
DNS
63
15

74
DNS
82
56
58

First Name
Justin
Amanda
Raelene
Peter
Brian
Courtney
Sunny
Jordyn
John
Jeff
Melissa
Julie
Alex
Connie
Eric
Katelyn
Tracy
Rachel
Kristine
Jennifer
Art
Jacki
Sarah
Patricia
Kate
Scott
Kyle
Sean
Vicki
Kristine
Jason

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name Bib Masters

Linhardt
Martinez
McDonough
Meidell
Murphy
Murray
Narad
Neerdaels
Neff
Nelson
Noah
Okamura
Olson
Olson
Olson
Papineau
Perkins
Postigo
Rees
Schreiner
Schultz
Shawd
Simmons
Stallsmith
Sullivan
Swan
Trees
Trees
Trees
Uravich
Urry

245
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
300
198
167
168
199
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

Place

13

18

10

24

25

32
22

DNS

DNS

18
29

19

28
17
15

List by Name - All

10 Mile

Place
Div Division
3  Age 20-29
9  Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
DNS Age 20-29
4 Age 30-39
3  Age 20-29
15 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
9 Age50-59
4 Age 20-29
4  Age 60-69
1 Age70-79
8 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
DNS Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
11 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
12 Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
2  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
10 Age 50-59
2  Age 60-69
11  Age 40-49
7/16/2017

Place
Gender
30
22
35
19
15
DNS
21
23
36
8
28
44
36
55
34
29
DNS
14
DNS
31
27
52
DNS
38
6
6
29
DNS
51
34
23

Gender

= o e o "< W o e M e e T e e e M e e 1 O™l 5 e e 1 Bl Bl 1 G

Chip Time
2:53:05.259
2:14:19.580
2:27:06.127
2:15:42.170
2:04:32.459

00:00.000
2:13:28.805
2:14:31.599
3:40:16.069
1:50:07.389
2:22:27.660
2:46:20.492
2:31:13.996
3:33:47.822
3:33:49.615
2:22:31.853

00:00.000
2:05:04.138

00:00.000
2:22:40.287
2:38:40.086
3:17:00.181

00:00.000
2:33:59.924
1:50:47.930
1:45:58.482
2:50:10.754

00:00.000
3:16:59.581
2:26:56.851
2:30:54.261

Gun Time
2:53:14.299
2:14:30.131
2:27:10.874
2:15:49.300
2:04:39.314
00:00.000
2:13:31.198
2:14:31.599
3:40:28.258
1:50:07.389
2:22:40.609
2:46:29.638
2:31:25.235
3:33:59.767
3:34:01.366
2:22:45.122
00:00.000
2:05:15.759
00:00.000
2:22:53.891
2:38:47.997
3:17:07.094
00:00.000
2:34:09.731
1:50:47.930
1:46:07.999
2:50:17.775
00:00.000
3:17:06.772
2:27:02.693
2:31:00.482
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

37 Josie
27 Jessica
61 Bret

60 Max

4  David
43 Miranda
31 Andrea

DNS Sandy

47 Sara
84 Jessica
85 Joel

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Valutis
Vance
Vaterlaus
Vaterlaus
Warnimont
Welch
Willems
Williams
Wolf
Young
Young

Place
Bib Masters
187
188 5
189 16
190
191 -
192
193 8
194
195
196 30
197 20

McCall Trailrunning Classic 2017

List by Name - All

10 Mile

Place

Div Division
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
4 Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
- Age 50-59
5 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
16 Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49

7/16/2017

Place
Gender
19
12
25
24
3
24
15
DNS
27
53
32

Gender

=< n W w Bl 5 e B 1 Bl § e o

Chip Time
2:10:40.646
2:04:33.340
2:32:26.426
2:32:25.245
1:37:21.027
2:16:34.769
2:05:06.580

00:00.000
2:22:05.122
3:18:27.796
3:18:28.930

Gun Time
2:10:44.796
2:04:40.480
2:32:32.270
2:32:31.659
1:37:22.923
2:16:37.613
2:05:13.292
00:00.000
2:22:13.051
3:18:42.247
3:18:43.684
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